Trebitsky Triatlon - Celkové, 06.06.2015

# Jméno
Caha Jan (2003)
Hala Lukas (2002)
Kazda Tomas (2002)
Krupica Tomas (2000)
Krehlik Miroslav (2003)
Lukes Matéj (2002)
Rousova Natélie (2003)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Rohovsky Michal (2002)
Prochazkova Nikola (2002)
Vecera Michal (2002)
12 Vesely Ondrej (2003)
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Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Budisov Triatlon
ATK Slapanice
Triatlon BudiSov

TJ Sokol Senohraby
Budisov Triatlon

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon BudiSov
Trebi¢ TJ Spartak

78 Stefcova

Cas

00:14:14,00
00:14:58,00
00:16:08,00
00:16:21,00
00:16:34,00
00:16:39,00
00:16:41,00
00:17:09,00
00:18:13,00
00:18:42,00
00:19:17,00
00:20:53,00

Plavani



